
 
B e r n a r d s  H i g h  S c h o o l  C h o r a l  M u s i c  

RE H E A R S A L  &  PE R F O R M A N C E  DA T E S  
2019-2020 

L a s t  u p d a t e d  o n  S e p t e m b e r  1 8 ,  2 0 1 9  
* T h i s  d o c u m e n t  w i l l  b e  u p d a t e d  a s  n e w  o p p o r t u n i t i e s  a r i s e  

A l l  u p d a t e s  a r e  w i l l  b e  i n  r e d .  
 

 C H  =  C h o r u s  C C  =  C o n c e r t  C h o i r  M  =  M a d r i g a l s  
 A L L  =  A l l  C h o r a l  S t u d e n t s  F T  =  S t u d e n t  o n  F i e l d  T r i p  

 
2019 

Ensemble               Event   Details 

(M) Madrigals Retreat Tuesday and Wednesday, September 3 and 4, 2019 
Tuesday: TBD by section 
Wednesday: 2:30-4:00pm 

(ALL) Cheesecake 
Fundraiser Kickoff 

Monday, October 7, 2019 
Choir Room (F-202) 

During regular class period 

(M) From the Top Saturday, November 2, 2019 
Location: Morristown Presbyterian Church 

Time: TBD 

(M) Madrigals Recording 
Session 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 
Location: TBD 

3:00 – 6:00pm 

(ALL) Dress Rehearsal Monday, December 2, 2019 
BHS Performing Arts Center 

Time: DURING THE SCHOOL DAY 
*Ensemble-specific times to be given closer to rehearsal.   

(ALL) Winter Concert Tuesday, December 3, 2019 
BHS Performing Arts Center  

Call Time: 6:00pm (Choir Room) 
Performance: 7:00pm 

(M) Carnegie Hall 
Performance 

Thursday, December 5, 2019 
Carnegie Hall, NYC 

Times: ALL DAY (departure time TBD) 
Performance: 8pm (tentative) 

(M) Madrigals 
Caroling Day 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 
Meet in Choir Room at 8:30am 

- Matheny Medical and Educational Center 
(performance from 10:30-11:15am) 

- Bernardsville Garden Club (Roxiticus Golf Club – 
performace at 12:30pm) 

- Bernardsville Public Library (performance at 
3:15pm) 

- Center for Hope Hospice (Scotch Plains - 
performances from 5:00-6:30pm) 
 
Return around 7:15pm 



(M) Somerville 
Caroling Festival: 

Friday, December 13, 2019 
United Reformed Church, Somerville 

Meet at 2:45pm (Choir Room) 
Return around 6:30pm 

2020  

(Any 
Student) 

PopsNight 
Solo/Small Group 

Auditions: 

Tuesday and Wednesday, January 28 and 29, 2020 
Choir Room (F-202) 

3:00-5:30pm, by appointment only 

(ALL) PopsNight Choral 
Dress Rehearsal: 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 
BHS Performing Arts Center 

Choir Rehearsal Time: 3:00-6:00pm 

(PopsNight 
Soloists) 

PopsNight Soloists 
Dress Rehearsal: 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 
BHS Performing Arts Center   

Soloist Rehearsal Time by Appointment, 3:00-7:00 
 

(ALL) PopsNight: Thursday, March 26, 2020 
BHS Performing Arts Center  

Call Time: 6:30pm (Choir Room) 
Performance: 7:00pm 

*There is a suggested donation to this fundraising event 
(M) NJ-ACDA Festival Thursday, May 21, 2020 

Rutgers University, New Brunswick 
Depart (from Choir Room): 7:30am 
Return: 4:00pm 

(ALL) Hersheypark Music 
Festival 

Friday, May 22, 2020 
Hersheypark, PA 

Depart: around 7:00am 
Return: around 9:00pm 

(ALL) Dress Rehearsal: Wednesday, May 27, 2020 
BHS Performing Arts Center   

Rehearsal Time: DURING THE SCHOOL DAY 
*Ensemble-specific times to be given closer to rehearsal.   

(ALL) Spring Concert: Thursday, May 28, 2019 
BHS Performing Arts Center  

Call Time: 6:30pm (Choir Room) 
Performance: 7:00pm 

 


